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Total
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lotal

Proportion
Quantit

perAcre.

J

Totals.

j

Eastern
Division,

Section
A.

XIV XVII XIX XXI XXII
15,00020,000!20,000' 20,000: 8.000;
160240 401 118 593

1,0004,2502,000' 1,000

240,000 1,705,000236,000 593,000
3,000 7,000 2,250 2,000
480.000.. ..11,000

1.680,000
..
..

10,000

902,000
1,000

401.000
8,500

236.000
....14,0004,000

1,760,0002,400,000 3,409,000 1,642,0002,372,000
>

1,0002,000 1,000
240,000 810,000 593,000;

1,000 1,000 1,0002,000 2,000
160,000240,000 902,000236,000 593,000

2,400,001 4,800,001 8,129,001 2,350,001 4,151,001

Totals
..

j

I

1,512

2,774,000
I

3,298,000

401,000!

11,583,000

1,643,000!

2,131,000!
21,830,001

Eastern
Division,

Section
B.

II

15,000
XIV
20,000

XV
10,000

432 342 595

8,500 5,000 4,000
3,672,000 1,710,0002,380,000i 7,762,000;
4,000 12,000!3,000

1,728,000
....1,000

4,104,000
....3,000:

1,785,000
....3,000

7,617,000

432,000 1,026,000 1,785,000 3,243,000
1,000

432,000 432,000

6,264,00* 6,840,00* 5,950,00* 19,054,00*

_.
'"

Totals
..J

1,369

7,762,000;

7,617,000!

3,243,000[

19,054,001

Western
Division,

Section
A.

ii
;

11,000
V
:

7,000

Totals
..J

835 19 854

1,000
835,000 835,000;

1,000

835,000!
3,000
2,505.000

4,000

7,000
133,000

835,000..2,638,000:

3,340,000 3,340,000
500 ~~t
417,000 417,000
500

418,000 418,000i I

8,350,0( 133,(M 8,483,0(

854

835,000:

835,000!

2,638,000:

3,340,000
i

417,000

418,000
8,483,00*

I

[20,000
i

III
7,000;

(

IV
;

10,000
5,652 6.169 498:5,652 6.169 498:

1,6001,600
9,043,000 498,0009,043,000 498,000
200 400200 400

Western
Division,

Section
B.

1,131,000
400!
22,261,000

15,200:

2,468.000
300:

1,851.000
6.000

498.000..249.000
Western

Division,
Section
B.

1,131,000
400J
22,261,000

15,200:

2,468.000
300:

1,851.000
6.000

498,000..249.000

85,910,000 37,014,000 2,988,00085,910,000 37,014,000 2,988,000
500
:

500,
2,826,000 249,0002,826,000 249,000

1,000
!

3001,000300!
5,652,000 1,850,000249,0005,652,000 1,850,000249.000i

1
i

106,823,00*43,183,00* 4,731.00*106,823,0*43,183,01 4,731.0*

Totals.. ..U12,3192,319

9,541,
OOO:
9,541,

OOOJ

4.097,0004,097,000
..4.361.000
..1

i

i

I

!

4.361.000

125,912,000125,912,000
3,075,000!3,075,000

7,751,0007,751,000
154,737,001154,737,0*
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